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12-22-190 11 44AM; :

; COVER LETTER
TO: Amendment Section
Division of Corporations
NAME OF CORPORATION: 5’07/7{7 K ek Wéo/c sele FTlve /¥ye
DOCUMENT NUMBER: L. .588535

The enclosed Arilcles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Plense return nll correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Charfes 3. Lrcd

Name of Contscl Person
é’oﬂffy s ol whelesale 77re  sne
Firm/ Company '
Lo B 7o¥7¢
Address
Arhavy G F/708
City/ Statc and leCodc
e (10 nnnnalrcponnonﬁ?auon)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

gharles K1Y w223, FETLZTT

Name of Contact Person ) Area Code & Daytime Telephens Numboer

f?d is & check for the Rllowing amount made payable to the Florida Departiment of State: ,
53

5 Filing Fee [Is43.75Filing Fee & (084375 Filing Fee &  [J$52.50 Filing Fee
Certificate of Status Centified Copy Certificate of Status !
(Additional copy is " Certified Copy :
enciosed) (Additional Copy .
is enclosed) ;.
Mailing Address =
Amendment Section Amendment Section
Diviston of Corporations Divislon of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327 Clifton Building
Tallzhassee, FL 32314 2661 Exceutive Center Cirele

‘Talinhassee, FL 312301

# 2/ 10




FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Division of Corporations

March 21, 2012

CHARLES G. RICH

COTNEY-RICH WHOLESALE TIRES, INC.
P. O. BOX 70874

ALBANY, GA 31708

SUBJECT: COTNEY-RICH WHOLESALE TIRES, INC.
Ref. Number: L58535

We have received your document for COTNEY-RICH WHOLESALE TIRES,

INC. and check(s) totaling $308.75. However, your check(s) and document are
being returned for the following:

In order to file your document, the enclosed reinstatement application must be
completed and returned with the check.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or
your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call
(850) 245-6050.

Thelma Lewis

Document Specialist Supervisor Letter Number: 212A00009905
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FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Division of Corporations

February 9, 2012

CHARLES G. RICH

COTNEY-RICH WHOLESALE TIRES, INC.
P. O. BOX 70874
ALBANY, GA 31708

. SUBJECT: COTNEY-RICH WHOLESALE TIRES, INC.
Ref. Number: L58535

We have received your document for COTNEY-RICH WHOLESALE TIRES,
INC. and your check(s) totaling $35.00. However, the enclosed document has
not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

In order to file your document, the subject entity must first be reinstated.

The above listed corporation was administratively dissolved or its certificate of
authority was revoked for failure to file its 2011 corporate annual report form. To
reinstate, the corporation must submit a completed reinstatement
application/annual report and the appropriate fees.

The fees to reinstate the corporation are as follows: $600.00 reinstatement fee,
$150.00 filing fee per year for each year the corporation has been dissolved.

Therefore, the total amount due to reinstate the corporation is $900.00. Add an
additional $8.75 for each certificate of status requested.

The total amount due includes the 2012 Annual Report and Suppiemental Fee.
Please complete page 4 of 4 of the Articles of Amendment.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or
your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the: filing of your document, please call
(850) 245-6905.

Theima Lewis

Document Specialist Supervisor Letter Number: 812A00005777
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# 310

12~22-11,11: 44AM; :
' N

Articles of Amendment
to
Articles of lncorpnrution

ca-r’//:y»— /?/clz wé_/.:yg/;. Tires, | cuc-

e, B . POTRiION:
&
Jp“ﬁw.'? ﬁ?/clt TTHes [ M e B ©
name must be distinguishable and conain the word “corporation.” “company,” or “incorporated” or the abbrma e
“Corp.,” “Inc.,” or Co.,” or the designation “Corp," “Inc." or “Co". A pmfmlona! corporation nama must conlain (M

word “chariered," “professional association, * or the abbreviation "P.A."
2919 phitlips Moy

cipal g W -
(inciat it ) THheK sobv e F/ FII67
C. Eqfer new mailing address, il apnlieabls:
(Mailing address MAY 8E A POST QFFICE BOX) o 7%

A&am,z GA- 31703

Name of New Repistered Agent é’aﬁ/(y., P’Ck Tives i/

2809 oMy lems N 4

7 (Florida sireei oddrexs)

Now Registered Qffice Address: ﬂ 7( ~, Florida f 3 / 7 5 2

City) (Zip Cucle)

l hureby acccp: lkc appolntmt a regl:lwd agcm I 7 am ﬁrml!iar wkh and accept the abligations of tha pesition.

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

| {

Pagelof4 i




12-22-11: 111 44AM; ; # 4710

.
. .
" i L

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and
address of cach Officer and/or Director being added:
(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Flease noic the officer/director title by the first letter of the gffice fitle:
P = Presidem; V= Vice Presidens; T= Treasurer; 5= Secretary; D= Director; TR~ Trusige; C = Chairman or Clerk: CEO = Chiaf

Executive Qfficer: CFQ = Chigf Financial Officar. If an officer/dirvcior holds more than ong title, list the first letter of each office
held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noled in the follewing manner. Currenily John Doe is listed ax the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is
a change, Mike Jares leaves the corporaiion, Sally Smith is named the V and §. These shouid be noted ax John Doc. PT as a Charge,
Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

Example:
X Change 2T John Doe
X Remove y Mike Jones
_X Add SV Sally Smith
i Jitle Name Address
(Cheak One)
)
1) ___ Change — !
Add
—. Remove
2) ____Change —er— :
— Remove i
) . Change —_—
___Add
e Remove
4) ____ Change —— )
. Add , :
— Remove
3) —Change —
_ Add
e Remove
6) . Change RO ;
Add '
Remove

Page 2 of 4 ’




12-22-11: 11 1 44AM;

E. 1 a ng ndditionnl A er chanpe(y
( witach additional sheets, if necessary).  (Be specific)

Losiey —f7) 2h  tohsfesale Fives s A&

shavsr 73 - Loy rc h  F7/es 7

Page 3 of'4 i
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The date of each amendment(s) adoption: /"‘" /"' / >

Effective date if applicable: . / ~/ - /—p

{no more than 90 days after amendment file date)

Adoption of Amendment(s) (CHECK ONE)

The amendment(s) was/were adopled by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s)
by the shareholders was/were sufficient for approval.

O The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement
must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendmeni(s).

“The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval

by Lhatles )l .

(voting group)

O] The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder
action was not required. :

O The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without sharehelder action and shareholder
action was not required.

Dated /-’/-/7/

Signature éfj”—“}

(By a director, president or other officer — if directors or officers have not been
selected, by an incorporator — if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court
appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)

Coharfes  Rr oK

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

g w get”

(Title of person signing)

Page 4 of 4



